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ACP Pilot Coordinator Contacts
ACP pilot coordinators have experience with successful ACP implementation and can provide support to districts for all aspects of successful ACP implementation

	Name 
	District 
	E-mail
	Phone Number 

	Rita O’Brien
Dean of Career Based Learning
	Appleton Area School District
	obrienrita@aasd.k12.wi.us

	920-993-7026

	Brianne Mehlos 
School Counselor 
	Arrowhead Union High School District 
	mehlos@arrowheadschools.org

	262-369-3611 x.4118

	Kit Smestad 
High School Counselor
	Baldwin-Woodville School District 
	ksmestad@bwsd.k12.wi.us

	715-684-3321 Ext. 4113

	Brian Schopf
School Counselor
	Elkhorn Area High School  
	schobr@elkhorn.k12.wi.us

	(262) 723-4920 ext. 1616

	Ophelia King 
School Counseling Curriculum Specialist
	Milwaukee Public Schools
	kingot@milwaukee.k12.wi.us

	414-475-8128

	Sara Greenwood 
MS/HS Counselor 
	School District of Mishicot  
	sgreenwood@mishicot.k12.wi.us

	920-755-3282

	Erin Logan 
School Counselor
	Montello School District
	elogan@montelloschools.org

	608-297-2126 ext. 113

	Adriana Plach
ACP Coordinator
	Pewaukee School District
	placadr@pewaukeeschools.org

	262-527-0876

	Dr. Kellie Sanders
Chief Academic Officer
(Primary Contact) 
	School District of New Berlin
	kellie.sanders@nbexcellence.org

	262-789-6275 

	Laura Schmidt 
Strategic Advisor to the Superintendent
	School District of New Berlin
	laura.schmidt@nbexcellence.org

	(414) 732-9668

	Jared Deschane
JH/HS Principal
	School District of Wausaukee
	deschanej@wausaukee.k12.wi.us

	715-856-5151 Ext 121

	Gwen Skoyen 
K-12 Career and Technical Education Specialist
	West-Allis-West Milwaukee School District 
	SkoyenG@wawmsd.org

	414-604-3000

	Jason Levash 
Director of Secondary Education and Fine Arts
	West Bend School District 
	jlevash@wbsd-schools.org

	 262.335.7897

	Kathi Stebbins-Hintz
Director of Curriculum and Instruction
	Wisconsin Rapids Public Schools
	kathi.stebbins@wrps.net

	(715) 424-6721 x-1053
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